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Questions

The substances on whihc enzymes attached are called.

The round worm is about................ centimetre long.

is a long soft leaf like organ present in below the stomach.

The cunction of platelets is

Individual known as universal donor have blood group

The body of a young boy contains approximately... litres of water.

He was the first person to explain in detail the causes, symptoms and
treatment of chickenPox and smallpox

Those substance which disrupts brain functin are.

The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.

The era of Islamic Chemistry is.

At present population is 2.6 percent, in how many years the population of
Pakistan will double.

It is an organic compound

The Alcohol first prepared by.

The latest measure of the earth's radius is

Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced

Answers Choice

A
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. coenzyme
. Substrate
. Catalyst
None

10 to 30
20to 30
40 to 50
70to 80

Ovary
Gonad
Testes
Pancreas

. Blood Clotting

. Engulfing the bacteria
To produce antibiotics
Tranfer of oxygen

A group
O group
A.B group
B group

10
25
35
45

Ibn-ul- Haitham

. Al-Biruni

Muhammad Ibn zakariya al-Raz
Bu Ali sina

Sedatives
. Hallucinogens
Pain killer
All of them

1924
1925
1926
1927

200 A.D. to 700 A.D.
500 A.D. to 1100 A.D.
600 A.D. to 1400 A.D
. Befor 500 B.C.

47 years
37 years
27 years
17 years

natural gas
ammonium
water

sodium chlorides

Muhammad Bin Zikrya
Ibn ul Haithum

Abu Nasir al Farabi
Jabir Bin Hayan

6353 km
6338 km

6338 km
5999 km

A. NH<sub>3</sub>
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>HNO<sub>3</sub>

B

H-<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>,HNO<sub>3</sub>,



compounds.
C. N<sub>2</sub>,HCL,
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>
D. HNO<sub>3</sub>,HCI, CaCl

16

17

18

19

20

Water polythene bags can cause.

Cholera disease is characterizedly.

The process which loops the amount of nitrogen constant in air is

About ........... percent population of Pakistan is dependent upon agriculture.

Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are
called
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. Cholera

Cancer

. Typhoid
. State fruits

. Stools water
. All of them

. hitrogen fixation

. oxidation
. photosynthesis

90%
80%

50%

. pain killers

sedatives
hallucinogens



