

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Qr.	Quartiens	Anguage Chaica
Sr	Questions The substances on white any man attached are called.	Answers Choice A. coenzyme B. Substrate
1	The substances on whihc enzymes attached are called.	C. Catalyst D. None
2	The round worm is about centimetre long.	A. 10 to 30 B. 20 to 30 C. 40 to 50 D. 70 to 80
3	is a long soft leaf like organ present in below the stomach.	A. Ovary B. Gonad C. Testes D. Pancreas
4	The cunction of platelets is	A. Blood Clotting B. Engulfing the bacteria C. To produce antibiotics D. Tranfer of oxygen
5	Individual known as universal donor have blood group	A. A group B. O group C. A.B group D. B group
6	The body of a young boy contains approximately litres of water.	A. 10 B. 25 C. 35 D. 45
7	He was the first person to explain in detail the causes, symptoms and treatment of chickenPox and smallpox	A. lbn-ul- Haitham B. Al-Biruni C. Muhammad lbn zakariya al-Razi D. Bu Ali sina
8	Those substance which disrupts brain functin are.	A. Sedatives B. Hallucinogens C. Pain killer D. All of them
9	The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1926 D. 1927
10	The era of Islamic Chemistry is.	A. 200 A.D. to 700 A.D. B. 500 A.D. to 1100 A.D. C. 600 A.D. to 1400 A.D D. Befor 500 B.C.
11	At present population is 2.6 percent, in how many years the population of Pakistan will double.	A. 47 years B. 37 years C. 27 years D. 17 years
12	It is an organic compound	A. natural gas B. ammonium C. water D. sodium chlorides
13	The Alcohol first prepared by.	A. Muhammad Bin Zikrya B. Ibn ul Haithum C. Abu Nasir al Farabi D. Jabir Bin Hayan
14	The latest measure of the earth's radius is	A. 6353 km B. 6338 km C. 6338 km D. 5999 km
15	Jabir Bin Hayyan was the founder of chemistry First time he produced	A. NH ₃ H ₂ SO ₄ ,HNO ₃ B. H ₂ SO ₄ ,HNO ₃ ,

	compounds.	HCI C. N ₂ ,HCL, H ₂ SO ₄ D. HNO ₃ ,HCI, CaCI
16	Water polythene bags can cause.	A. Cholera B. Choking of drains C. Cancer D. Typhoid
17	Cholera disease is characterizedly.	A. State fruits B. Poluted water C. Stools water D. All of them
18	The process which loops the amount of nitrogen constant in air is	A. nitrogen fixation B. nitrogen cycle C. oxidation D. photosynthesis
19	About percent population of Pakistan is dependent upon agriculture.	A. 90% B. 80% C. 60% D. 50%
20	Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called	A. pain killers B. narcotics C. sedatives D. hallucinogens